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Wettkampf-Nr. 8

50m Ricken Frauen Vorlauf

Weltrekord
Deutscher Rekord

Offene Wertung

Johanna Roas
Nadine Laemmler
Jenny Mensing

Lisa Graf

Laura Riedemann
Anna Dietterle
Doris Eichhorn
Jenny Lahl

Nina Kost

Dorte Baumert

11. Katarzyna Baranowska
12. Maxine Wolters
13. Selina Hocke

14. Helen Scholtissek
15. Jennifer Pietrasch
16. Francesca Neubauer
17. Marie Brockhaus
18. Mandy Feldbinder
19. Claudia Owczarz
20. Maialen Rohrbach
21. Jana Augenstein
22. Sonnele Oztiirk
23. Lea Marsch

24. Katharina Stember
24. Nadine Ludwig

26. Sylvia Brunlehner
27. Lilo Firkert

28. Yara Sophie Hierath
29. Angelina Kéhler
30. Veronika Ehrenbauer
31. Tanja Makaric

31. Luisa Marie Kempe
31. Lia Neubert

34. Karolin Kuhlmann
35. Hana van Loock
36. Marlene Hirschberg
37. Anuschka Cox

37. Annabell Moritz
39. Lina-Marie Bahr
40. Eileen Diener

41. Barbara Schaal
42. Varinka Albert

43. Nele Klein

43. Vera Niemeyer

45. Lucie Kiihn

46. Katharina Vos

47. Helena Zink

WOONOTNWWN =

00:27,06 Jing Zhao
00:27,23 Daniela Samulski

1993
1994
1986
1992
1998
1997
1993
1989
1995
1993
1987
1999
1996
1997
1999
1999
1998
1996
1994
2001
1999
1998
2000
1999
1995
1994
2002
2001
2000
1989
1997
1992
2000
1995
1999
2001
1999
2001
2000
1995
2001
2000
1998
1990
2001
1997
1999

CHN
SG Essen

SG Stadtwerke Miinchen
SV Nikar Heidelberg

SC Wiesbaden 1911

SG Neukdlln Berlin

SV Halle / Saale
Wasserfreunde Spandau 04
Aqua Berlin

Berliner TSC

SV Nikar Heidelberg

SG Regio Freiburg

SG Bayer

SG Bille Hamburg

SV Nikar Heidelberg

TSV Hohenbrunn-Riemerl.
SV 1911 Bottrop
Wasserfreunde Spandau 04
1. Paderborner SV

SV Halle / Saale

SC Delphin Libeck
Swimteam HedDos

SG Miilheim
Wasserfreunde Spandau 04
SC Riesa

SG Linen

SC Chemnitz

SG Stadtwerke Miinchen
1. Dresdner SG

SGS Bremerhaven

W98 Hannover

SG Stadtwerke Miinchen
SG Bayer

Erster Offenbacher SC

SV Halle / Saale

SC Steinhagen-Amshausen
SG Essen

DSW 1912 Darmstadt
Wasserfreunde Spandau 04
SV Halle / Saale

SC Delphin Libeck
Potsdamer SV

SV Gelnhausen

SG Mittelfranken
Potsdamer SV

NIMO Landgraaf

SSG Leipzig

SC Chemnitz

SG Gotha-Arnstadt

30.07.2009 Rome
30.07.2009 Rome

00:28,62 o067 (A)
00:28,74 0.8 (A)
00:29,04 o.70 (A)
00:29,04 o8 (A)
00:29,08 0.7t (A)
00:29,10 o063 (A)
00:29,11 o062 (A)
00:29,22 0.0 (A)
00:29,34 o656 (B)
00:29,34 o063 (B)
00:29,40 o067 (B)
00:29,41 o065 (B)
00:29,44 0.2 (B)
00:29,59 o0.60 (B)
00:29,85 o057 (B)
00:29,91 o067 (B)
00:29,92 o057 (1)
00:29,93 o0.75 (2)
00:29,95 o057 3)
00:30,05 o062 (9]
00:30,11 os2 (5)

00:30,12 0.3
00:30,15 o057
00:30,17 o063
00:30,17 o058
00:30,21 0.2
00:30,25 o058 (©
00:30,26 0.5 (©
00:30,35 o0.70
00:30,37 o053
00:30,39 o063
00:30,39 o0.59
00:30,39 o058
00:30,45 o052
00:30,46 o8

00:30,52 o067 (©
00:30,53 o.70
00:30,53 o056 (©

00:30,55 o058
00:30,62 o063
00:30,72 o067 ©
00:30,77 o0.60
00:30,79 o061
00:30,79 o0.64
00:30,83 o0.59 (©
00:30,85 063
00:30,94 o059
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05.-08.05.2016 128. Deutsche Meisterschaften im Schwimmen Seite: 45
Wettkampf-Nr. 8
50m Ricken Frauen Vorlauf
Weltrekord 00:27,06 Jing Zhao CHN 30.07.2009 Rome
Deutscher Rekord 00:27,23 Daniela Samulski SG Essen 30.07.2009 Rome
Offene Wertung
48. Eileen Vieth 1997 TPSK 1925 00:30,95 o064
49. Julia Mader 2002 SSV Leutzsch 00:30,99 0.4 (©
50. Judith Baumeister 1997 SV Nikar Heidelberg 00:31,00 o059
51. Paula von Tschischwitz 2001 Hamburger SC 00:31,01 o8 (1)
52. Stephanie Pietschmann 1991 VfR Ubach-Palenberg 00:31,02 o.60
53. Annalena Wagner 2002 SSV Forchheim 00:31,03 o0& (2)
54. Jana Barrasch 1998 SC Magdeburg 00:31,04 ot
55. Miriam Schulze 2001 Flensburger Schwimmklub 00:31,16 o069 3
56. Karla Volcker 1999 SG Mittelfranken 00:31,18 0.6
57. Tabea Mose 1999 SC Villingen 00:31,21 o060
58. Johanna Behrend 2000 1. Dresdner SG 00:31,22 os8
59. Thea Lehmann 2002 SC Poseidon Koblenz 00:31,24 o059 €)]
60. Laura Koerver 1999 SV Horrem-Sindorf 00:31,26 0.9
61. Sofia Papadopoulou 1994 SSG Reutlingen/Tlibingen 00:31,28 0.6t
62. Viviane Simon 1996 TWG 1861 Géttingen 00:31,31 o066
63. Kateryna Pokrass 2000 TPSK 1925 00:31,45 o074
64. Annalena Jacob 1997 W98 Hannover 00:31,53 o077
64. Haruka Matsushima 1998 SCW Eschborn 00:31,53 o057
66. Catharina Heese 1999 Celler SC 00:31,55 o069
67. Vivian Pitsch 2002 SC Poseidon Koblenz 00:31,86 0.4 (5)
68. Antonia Damisch 2000 SC Plauen 06 00:31,87 o058
69. Sina Plettemeier 2001 1. Dresdner SG 00:31,97 o069
70. Lara Pohlmann 1999 Wasserfreunde Bielefeld 00:31,98 0.8
71. Victoria Theresia Kothny 2000 SC Prinz Eugen Miinchen 00:32,04 o066
72. Lisa Ortberg 1997 VFL Gladbeck 1921 00:32,44 0.9
73. Katarina Matic 1997 TPSK 1925 00:32,45 0.80
Abgemeldet nicht am Start
Milla Sperlich 2001 1. Dresdner SG
Jil Richart 2001 PSV Cottbus 90
Lisa Eberle 2002 TSG Huchting Blumenthal Bremen
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